TOTAL

911 HANG UP

ACCI UNK MAJ MINOR
ACCIDENT FSGI
ACCIDENT MINOR
ALARM HOLDUP
ALARM LOCAL
ANIMAL HUMANE
ASSAULT AGG
ASSAULT FAMILY
BURG HABITATION
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
CHECK BUSINESS
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
DISCHARGE FIREARMS

DIST FAMILY

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM
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Harris County Sheriff's Office

Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 4/1/2022 to 04/30/2022

3S0r ‘III VIDUYD

B N
O O O O O O = O +H# O +H +H+H O W v

o O

NVI¥VA “YOTAVL

(0]
— N O O O O O O O O o o

AN
o O W =

SY3H1O0 TV

(o)}
—

— W ~ O O W +Hr H O M ON O R N

Grand Total: 226
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DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DOMESTIC PREVENT

DRUG OD POSSESSION
FOLLOW UP

FORGERY

FRAUDULENT USE ID
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
OPEN DOOR WINDOW
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
THEFT OTHER

TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
GARCIA 111, JOSE Total: 79

20221029104 4/1/2022 14:42:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221029906 4/1/2022 15:54:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34
20221030563 4/1/2022 16:52:50 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221032859 4/1/2022 20:41:57 FOLLOW UP INF 9900 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34
20221033079 4/1/2022 21:06:52 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221074102 4/5/2022 15:04:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221075075 4/5/2022 16:19:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221075118 220401873 4/5/2022 16:22:54 ACCIDENT FSGI REP 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B34
20221075421 4/5/2022 16:47:59 911 HANG UP INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45B34
20221076247 4/5/2022 17:54:21 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B34
20221076604 4/5/2022 18:26:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221077823 4/5/2022 20:36:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 STORM MEADOW DR E038 45B34
20221077932 4/5/2022 20:49:02 911 HANG UP INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45B34
20221078004 4/5/2022 20:56:11 911 HANG UP FAL 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45B34
20221078304 4/5/2022 21:31:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221087248 4/6/2022 14:43:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221089296 4/6/2022 17:34:56 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221089950 4/6/2022 18:39:42 INFORMATION CALL INF 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B34
20221090965 4/6/2022 20:17:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221101522 4/7/2022 15:50:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221102355 4/7/2022 17:03:35 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221102741 4/7/2022 17:40:05 ASSAULT AGG ADV 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34
20221103817 4/7/2022 19:27:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221113777 4/8/2022 14:45:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221113896 4/8/2022 14:56:31 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9400 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34
20221114384 4/8/2022 15:39:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221117569 4/8/2022 21:14:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9800 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221124204 4/9/2022 15:00:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221125112 4/9/2022 16:42:47 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B34
20221126738 4/9/2022 19:40:00 FOLLOW UP INF 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B34
20221158707 4/12/2022  15:45:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221161603 4/12/2022  20:16:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221171620 4/13/2022  15:02:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34
20221172441 4/13/2022  16:13:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ASH FORK DR E039 45B34
20221173279 4/13/2022  17:31:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM
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20221175283
20221184695
20221187514
20221188897
20221196440
20221197463
20221198512
20221199311
20221199886
20221238837
20221239220
20221239676
20221240503
20221240904
20221241480
20221242360
20221251740
20221252515
20221253022
20221253621
20221254942
20221265566
20221266003
20221268687
20221278190
20221279916
20221280805
20221288568
20221289150
20221289716
20221334697
20221336244
20221337898
20221338519
20221347848
20221347891
20221348959
20221350546

220407749

220408672

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

4/13/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/23/2022
4/23/2022
4/23/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022

20:58:14
14:43:53
19:09:09
21:36:21
14:47:32
16:38:41
18:40:43
20:18:02
21:25:30
14:54:56
15:28:09
16:06:38
17:25:40
18:06:33
19:07:53
20:43:33
14:44:10
15:50:25
16:31:50
17:25:50
19:37:47
15:23:28
16:00:44
20:26:10
14:39:11
17:27:48
19:04:11
15:13:43
16:28:34
17:38:49
14:43:59
16:51:06
19:25:30
20:31:58
14:40:00
14:43:25
16:18:27
19:03:07

MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
THEFT OTHER
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
ACCIDENT MINOR
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
HON
INF
INF
ARP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10000 ASH FORK DR

10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10100 RED WOLF LN

10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
9700 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10000 ROUND UP LN

10200 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 RED WOLF LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD

10000 ROUND UP LN
9900 ROUND UP LN
10200 ASH FORK DR
10000 ROUND UP LN
9900 ROUND UP LN
10000 ROUND UP LN
10200 ASH FORK DR
9900 ROUND UP LN
10000 ROUND UP LN
10200 ASH FORK DR
10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 ROUND UP LN
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10200 ASH FORK DR
10000 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
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20221360174
20221362290
20221362965
20221363627
20221372113
20221374029

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221024897
20221057066
20221057228
20221057975
20221059329
20221070869
20221081835
20221082069
20221083187
20221083937
20221084585
20221084750
20221084935
20221086411
20221097704
20221097897
20221099014
20221109536
20221111369
20221112672
20221140995
20221166562
20221167221
20221168588
20221168896
20221169056
20221169233
20221179386
20221180021
20221180547

220403066

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022

4/1/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/5/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/7/2022
4/7/2022
4/7/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/8/2022
4/11/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022

14:47:42
18:21:57
19:40:59
20:55:29
17:40:45
21:26:43

Total: 86
08:34:56
08:30:56
08:45:25
09:44:58
11:43:22
10:54:22
07:33:21
07:53:51
09:21:05
10:17:58
11:08:02
11:21:33
11:35:41
13:25:59
10:28:03
10:43:41
12:18:02
08:22:20
10:54:32
12:52:03
08:48:13
08:02:35
08:53:12
10:39:38
11:01:24
11:15:35
11:29:56
07:22:01
08:09:45
08:47:53

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
CHECK PARK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF

WAR
ADV
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
CIT

9900 ROUND UP LN
9900 ROUND UP LN
10200 ASH FORK DR
9900 ROUND UP LN
10000 ROUND UP LN
9900 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 LINECAMP DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10600 PROSPECT HILL DR

10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10600 PROSPECT HILL DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR/S LAUREL BRANCH
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN/WILLOW CROSSING
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

10000 PALE STAR DR

10400 TRADING POST DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 REDOAK PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 TABLEROCK DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR/ELM BLUFF CT
9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039

45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

Page: 5 of 17



20221182168
20221182502
20221193313
20221194246
20221194251
20221194795
20221233326
20221233899
20221234084
20221234967
20221235836
20221236025
20221236642
20221246768
20221246782
20221246915
20221247486
20221249576
20221249916
20221250291
20221259921
20221260283
20221260558
20221261021
20221261333
20221261797
20221262089
20221262887
20221263449
20221272685
20221272847
20221275500
20221276473
20221276694
20221304056
20221305503
20221305944
20221305968

220408891
220408906

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

4/14/2022
4/14/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022

10:57:12
11:26:30
09:05:41
10:46:04
10:46:27
11:46:35
07:33:04
08:18:05
08:32:45
09:39:21
10:45:57
11:01:41
11:50:16
07:56:17
07:57:46
08:09:01
08:51:27
11:30:43
12:02:23
12:35:19
07:33:29
08:02:58
08:24:26
09:00:21
09:24:04
09:59:36
10:20:26
11:26:17
12:14:05
06:55:08
07:13:02
10:44:53
12:00:18
12:18:04
07:52:25
09:47:22
10:20:38
10:22:24

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
ALARM HOLDUP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
FOLLOW UP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
FOLLOW UP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE

MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
FOLLOW UP

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
INFORMATION CALL

INF
INF
INF
INF
FAL
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
INF
SPL
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
REP
INF
INF
SPL
INF
INF
INF
INF

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 GREEN VALLEY LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 PALE STAR DR
10200 PONY EXPRESS RD
10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
10000 REDOAK PASS LN
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 ELK POINT LN
10000 REDOAK PASS LN
10300 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9700 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10000 RIO BRAVO RD
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 PALE STAR DR

9800 SAND PASS LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10600 LINECAMP DR
10500 ELK POINT LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20221306090
20221342558
20221343109
20221344289
20221345570
20221345729
20221346149
20221346726
20221355541
20221355723
20221355762
20221355877
20221356436
20221356781
20221356843
20221357432
20221358239
20221358712

ALL OTHERS
20221025962
20221033496
20221033512
20221035806
20221037910
20221047035
20221048413
20221052959
20221055947
20221058849
20221060770
20221061137
20221061661
20221062046
20221062314
20221066126
20221101963
20221107318

220400125

220400927

220401291

220401393
220401423
220401438

220402961

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

4/25/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/2/2022
4/2/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/3/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/5/2022
4/7/2022
4/8/2022

10:31:00
07:22:24
08:11:09
09:45:26
11:27:46
11:40:57
12:13:50
12:58:12
07:55:16
08:12:41
08:15:36
08:26:28
09:13:12
09:40:33
09:46:03
10:34:34
11:41:01
12:25:00

Total: 61
10:11:39
22:02:52
22:05:33
03:42:35
10:18:50
06:48:04
11:07:17
20:43:20
06:23:11
10:58:12
13:51:36
14:31:55
15:26:07
16:05:16
16:36:57
01:19:24
16:30:01
02:56:48

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK BUSINESS
CHECK PARK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
ACCI UNK MAJ MINOR
911 HANG UP

BURG HABITATION
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
911 HANG UP
INFORMATION CALL
911 HANG UP

BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE
FRAUDULENT USE ID
ANIMAL HUMANE
ALARM LOCAL

MEET THE CITIZEN

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

REP
INF
INF
INF
ADV
FAL
REP
INF
FAL
REP
UNF
ADV
REP
REP
REP
ADV
FHE
REP

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 ELK POINT LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 PALE STAR DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

10000 ENCINO COVE CT

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10100 RIO GRANDE DR/TRAIL RIDGE CT
10200 ELM KNOLL TRL/TRAIL RIDGE DR
10400 ELK POINT LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10000 PALE STAR DR
10200 ELK POINT LN

9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
10000 PALE STAR DR
10200 ELK POINT LN
10000 PALE STAR DR
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
9900 ELM MEADOW TRL
10200 TABLEROCK DR
9900 ARROWGRASS DR
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45A32
45C44
45C44
44E23
45D28
45D16
45D11
45E25
45A32
45D11
45B36
51C20
45E25
45B50
45B36
45C30
45B36
45N23
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20221128799
20221129185
20221133997
20221134376
20221144949
20221146185
20221147369
20221148749
20221155903
20221161102
20221161818
20221180955
20221181400
20221188131
20221204816
20221207133
20221217436
20221218468
20221227384
20221230607
20221243230
20221244638
20221272051
20221275801
20221275958
20221278411
20221278890
20221287590
20221288054
20221297373
20221299463
20221306222
20221308212
20221311134
20221316505
20221321595
20221322014
20221323278

220406428

220406859

220407905

220408965

220410486

220410762

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

4/9/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/10/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022
4/14/2022
4/16/2022
4/16/2022
4/17/2022
4/17/2022
4/18/2022
4/18/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/23/2022
4/23/2022
4/24/2022
4/24/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022

23:58:46
00:43:01
14:48:39
15:40:57
14:19:36
16:06:05
18:00:39
20:48:07
11:54:27
19:24:44
20:44:48
09:19:55
09:55:29
20:13:37
11:08:05
16:15:58
18:50:18
21:15:36
16:27:52
23:06:39
22:38:45
01:47:51
04:49:26
11:07:56
11:20:10
15:02:05
15:44:08
12:57:55
14:04:01
14:23:58
19:07:35
10:41:54
13:44:09
18:58:54
08:43:44
15:12:03
15:46:17
17:37:39

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

WELFARE CHECK
OPEN DOOR WINDOW
MEET THE CITIZEN
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
CONTRACT CHECK
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DIST FAMILY

ALARM LOCAL

MEET THE CITIZEN
INFORMATION CALL
FOLLOW UP

911 HANG UP

ALARM LOCAL
FORGERY

DOMESTIC PREVENT
ACCIDENT MINOR
DOMESTIC PREVENT
INFORMATION CALL
WELFARE CHECK
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
MENTAL HEALTH CALL
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
THEFT OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WELFARE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

MEET THE CITIZEN

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

WELFARE CHECK
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN
DOMESTIC PREVENT
ALARM LOCAL
WELFARE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
INFORMATION CALL
ACCIDENT MINOR

INF
UNF
ADV
ADV
GOA
INF
ADV
ADV
FAL
ADV
ADV
SPL
INF
FAL
REP
INF
REP
ADV
ADV
RTO
REP
ADV
GOA
REP
INF
GOA
CIT
ADV
INF
INF
INF
ADV
ADV
WEA
REP
CIT
SUPV
REP

10200 WAYWARD WIND LN
9300 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN
10000 RED WOLF LN
10500 ELK POINT LN

9200 CHESTER PARK DR
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10300 TABLEROCK DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 ASH FORK DR/PALE STAR DR

10300 TABLEROCK DR

9600 TERRITORY LN

9600 CABIN CREEK DR

9900 PALE STAR DR

9500 LINE CAMP CT

10000 ASH FORK DR

10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
10000 REDOAK PASS LN
10100 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9800 N VILLA DR

10000 RED WOLF LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9900 CEDAREDGE DR

10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
10000 ASH FORK DR

10500 ELK POINT LN

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9900 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45C42
45N23
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45E26
45E26
45D16
45B36
45B36
60D24
45A32
45B36
45B50
45B50
45B36
45N24
45B36
45N11
45N14
45N14
45C28
51C11
45D16
45B50
45B50
45B44
45B44
45B36
45B36
45A26
45B36
45F21

40M11
45T32
45523

45E15
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20221339123 220411305
20221350023
20221353843
20221368567
20221375063

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

4/27/2022
4/28/2022
4/29/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022

21:50:12
18:05:33
02:49:04
10:31:31
23:44:31

ASSAULT FAMILY
INFORMATION CALL
DRUG OD POSSESSION
MEET THE CITIZEN
DISCHARGE FIREARMS

REP
INF

UNF
ADV
GOA

10600 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 RED OAK PASS LN

9900 TERRITORY LN

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E038
E039
E039
E039

45N21
45B36
45N23
45D11
45C32
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
BURG HABITATION Total: 1

20221048413 220400927 4/3/2022 11:07:17 BURG HABITATION REP 10200 ELK POINT LN E039 45D11  OTHER
BURG MOTOR VEHICLE Total: 5

20221025962 220400125 4/1/2022 10:11:39 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 9900 TERRITORY LN E039 45A32  OTHER

20221061137 4/4/2022 14:31:55 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE ADV 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 51C20  OTHER

20221062046 220401423 4/4/2022 16:05:16 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B50  OTHER

20221272685 220408891 4/22/2022  06:55:08 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221272847 220408906 4/22/2022  07:13:02 BURG MOTOR VEHICLE REP 10300 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
OPEN DOOR WINDOW Total: 1

20221133997 4/10/2022  14:48:39 OPEN DOOR WINDOW ADV 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45B36  OTHER
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 3

20221061661 220401393 4/4/2022 15:26:07 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 10400 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45E25  OTHER

20221243230 220407905 4/19/2022  22:38:45 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45N14  OTHER

20221244638 4/20/2022  01:47:51 MENTAL HEALTH CALL ADV 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45N14  OTHER
THEFT OTHER Total: 2

20221239676 220407749 4/19/2022  16:06:38 THEFT OTHER REP 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE

20221275801 220408965 4/22/2022  11:07:56 THEFT OTHER REP 9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 51C11  OTHER
FRAUDULENT USE ID Total: 1

20221062314 220401438 4/4/2022 16:36:57 FRAUDULENT USE ID REP 9900 ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45B36  OTHER
FORGERY Total: 1

20221204816 220406428 4/16/2022  11:08:05 FORGERY REP 9500 LINE CAMP CT E039 45B50  OTHER
ASSAULT FAMILY Total: 1

20221339123 220411305 4/27/2022  21:50:12 ASSAULT FAMILY REP 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45N21  OTHER
ASSAULT AGG Total: 1

20221102741 4/7/2022 17:40:05 ASSAULT AGG ADV 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 3

20221059329 4/4/2022 11:43:22 SUSPICIOUS PERSON ADV 10200 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20221275958 4/22/2022  11:20:10 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45D16  OTHER

20221357432 4/29/2022  10:34:34 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM
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DRUG OD POSSESSION

20221353843

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

20221035806
20221113896
20221144949
20221272051

TRAFFIC STOP
20221084585
20221084750
20221084935
20221169056
20221180547
20221246782
20221278890
20221321595
20221355762
20221355877

ALARM LOCAL
20221101963
20221125112
20221155903
20221188131
20221311134

ALARM HOLDUP
20221194251

DIST FAMILY
20221148749

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20221140995
20221147369
20221207133
20221218468

4/29/2022

4/2/2022
4/8/2022

4/11/2022
4/22/2022

4/6/2022
4/6/2022

4/6/2022

4/13/2022
4/14/2022
4/20/2022
4/22/2022
4/26/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022

4/7/2022
4/9/2022

4/12/2022
4/14/2022
4/25/2022

4/15/2022

4/11/2022

4/11/2022
4/11/2022
4/16/2022
4/17/2022

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

Total: 1
02:49:04

Total: 4
03:42:35
14:56:31
14:19:36
04:49:26

Total: 10
11:08:02
11:21:33
11:35:41
11:15:35
08:47:53
07:57:46
15:44:08
15:12:03
08:15:36
08:26:28

Total: 5
16:30:01
16:42:47
11:54:27
20:13:37
18:58:54

Total: 1
10:46:27

Total: 1
20:48:07

Total: 5
08:48:13
18:00:39
16:15:58
21:15:36

DRUG OD POSSESSION

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

ALARM HOLDUP

DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT

UNF

INF

GOA
GOA
GOA

WAR
ADV
WAR
WAR
CIT
WAR
CIT
CIT
WAR
WAR

FHE
FAL
FAL
FAL
WEA

FAL

ADV

ADV
ADV
INF

ADV

9900 TERRITORY LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9400 CABIN CREEK DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD

9600 WILLOW CROSSING DR/S LAUREL BRANCH
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR

10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN/WILLOW CROSSING
9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR/ELM BLUFF CT
9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR

9800 N VILLA DR

9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

10100 RIO GRANDE DR/TRAIL RIDGE CT

10200 ELM KNOLL TRL/TRAIL RIDGE DR

9900 ARROWGRASS DR
10500 ELK POINT LN
9500 CABIN CREEK DR
9900 PALE STAR DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10200 PONY EXPRESS RD

10300 TABLEROCK DR

10300 TABLEROCK DR
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10000 ASH FORK DR
10700 THUNDERHEAD CT

E039

E039
E039
E039
E038

E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E038

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039

45N23

44E23
45B34
45B36
45C28

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B50
45T32
45A24
45A24

45B36
45B34
45D16
45B36
45F21

45A24

45E26

45A24
45E26
45B50
45N24

OTHER

OTHER
GARCIA III, JOSE
OTHER
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
GARCIA III, JOSE
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
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20221308212

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20221052959
20221128799

ANIMAL HUMANE
20221066126

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT
20221111369 220403066

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
20221033496
20221033512
20221375063

MEET THE CITIZEN
20221076247
20221107318
20221134376
20221161102
20221175283
20221233899
20221275500
20221287590
20221306222
20221347891
20221368567

220402961

INFORMATION CALL
20221058849 220401291
20221089950
20221161818
20221227384
20221299463
20221305968
20221322014
20221350023

4/25/2022

4/3/2022
4/9/2022

4/5/2022

4/8/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022
4/30/2022

4/5/2022
4/8/2022

4/10/2022
4/12/2022
4/13/2022
4/19/2022
4/22/2022
4/23/2022
4/25/2022
4/28/2022
4/30/2022

4/4/2022
4/6/2022

4/12/2022
4/18/2022
4/24/2022
4/25/2022
4/26/2022
4/28/2022

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

13:44:09

Total: 2
20:43:20
23:58:46

Total: 1
01:19:24

Total: 1
10:54:32

Total: 3
22:02:52
22:05:33
23:44:31

Total: 11
17:54:21
02:56:48
15:40:57
19:24:44
20:58:14
08:18:05
10:44:53
12:57:55
10:41:54
14:43:25
10:31:31

Total: 8
10:58:12
18:39:42
20:44:48
16:27:52
19:07:35
10:22:24
15:46:17
18:05:33

DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

ANIMAL HUMANE

TELEPHONE HARRASSMENT

DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DISCHARGE FIREARMS
DISCHARGE FIREARMS

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

ADV

INF
INF

ADV

REP

INF
INF
GOA

INF
REP
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
INF
ADV
ADV
INF
ADV

REP
INF
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
SUPV
INF

10000 ASH FORK DR

9900 WAYWARD WIND CT
10200 WAYWARD WIND LN

10200 TABLEROCK DR

10000 REDOAK PASS LN

10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
9200 CHESTER PARK DR
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

10500 ELK POINT LN
10300 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 RED WOLF LN

10000 ASH FORK DR/PALE STAR DR
10000 ASH FORK DR

10000 REDOAK PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
10100 SILVER CITY DR
10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

10200 ELK POINT LN
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
10300 TABLEROCK DR
10000 REDOAK PASS LN
10400 SADDLEHORN TRL
10300 GREEN VALLEY LN
9900 CEDAREDGE DR
10000 RED OAK PASS LN

E039

E039
E039

E039

E038

E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038

45B36

45E25
45C42

45C30

45A24

45C44
45C44
45C32

45B34
45N23
45B36
45B36
45B34
45A24
45A24
45B44
45A26
45B34
45D11

45D11
45B34
45B36
45B36
45B36
45A24
45523
45B36

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

GARCIA III, JOSE
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
GARCIA III, JOSE
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
GARCIA III, JOSE
OTHER

OTHER
GARCIA III, JOSE
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
OTHER
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WELFARE CHECK

20221129185
20221230607
20221278411
20221297373
20221316505

FOLLOW UP
20221032859
20221126738
20221180955
20221234967
20221236642
20221276694

CHECK PARK
20221057228
20221070869
20221082069
20221086411
20221097704
20221109536
20221112672
20221167221
20221168588
20221182168
20221193313
20221233326
20221246915
20221259921
20221261333
20221262089
20221304056
20221345570
20221346149
20221356843
20221358712

220410486

4/10/2022
4/18/2022
4/22/2022
4/24/2022
4/26/2022

4/1/2022
4/9/2022

4/14/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/22/2022

4/4/2022
4/5/2022

4/6/2022

4/6/2022

4/7/2022

4/8/2022

4/8/2022

4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/14/2022
4/15/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/25/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

Total: 5
00:43:01
23:06:39
15:02:05
14:23:58
08:43:44

Total: 6
20:41:57
19:40:00
09:19:55
09:39:21
11:50:16
12:18:04

Total: 21
08:45:25
10:54:22
07:53:51
13:25:59
10:28:03
08:22:20
12:52:03
08:53:12
10:39:38
10:57:12
09:05:41
07:33:04
08:09:01
07:33:29
09:24:04
10:20:26
07:52:25
11:27:46
12:13:50
09:46:03
12:25:00

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP
FOLLOW UP
FOLLOW UP
FOLLOW UP
FOLLOW UP
FOLLOW UP

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

UNF
RTO
GOA
INF
REP

INF
INF
SPL
ADV
SPL
SPL

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9300 CABIN CREEK DR

10100 GREEN VALLEY LN

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9900 CEDAREDGE DR

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

9900 CABIN CREEK DR
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

10700 THUNDERHEAD CT
10000 REDOAK PASS LN
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 ARROWGRASS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 SAND PASS LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9500 ROUND UP LN
9800 SAND PASS LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45N23
45N11
45B50
45B36
40M11

45B34
45B34
60D24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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CONTRACT CHECK Total: 90

20221024897 4/1/2022 08:34:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221029104 4/1/2022 14:42:26 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221029906 4/1/2022 15:54:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 STORM MEADOW DR E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221057066 4/4/2022 08:30:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 LINECAMP DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221057975 4/4/2022 09:44:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221074102 4/5/2022 15:04:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221075075 4/5/2022 16:19:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221076604 4/5/2022 18:26:32 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221078304 4/5/2022 21:31:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221081835 4/6/2022 07:33:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221083187 4/6/2022 09:21:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221083937 4/6/2022 10:17:58 CONTRACT CHECK 10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221087248 4/6/2022 14:43:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221090965 4/6/2022 20:17:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221097897 4/7/2022 10:43:41 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221099014 4/7/2022 12:18:02 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221101522 4/7/2022 15:50:59 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221103817 4/7/2022 19:27:50 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221113777 4/8/2022 14:45:39 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221114384 4/8/2022 15:39:10 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221124204 4/9/2022 15:00:52 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221146185 4/11/2022 16:06:05 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9200 CHESTER PARK DR E039 45B36  OTHER

20221158707 4/12/2022 15:45:12 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221161603 4/12/2022  20:16:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221166562 4/13/2022  08:02:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221168896 4/13/2022 11:01:24 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221169233 4/13/2022 11:29:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221171620 4/13/2022 15:02:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221173279 4/13/2022 17:31:58 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221179386 4/14/2022  07:22:01 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221180021 4/14/2022  08:09:45 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221182502 4/14/2022 11:26:30 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 GREEN VALLEY LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221184695 4/14/2022 14:43:53 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221187514 4/14/2022 19:09:09 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10000 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221188897 4/14/2022  21:36:21 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ROUND UP LN E039 45B34  GARCIA III, JOSE
20221194246 4/15/2022 10:46:04 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 PALE STAR DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20221194795 4/15/2022 11:46:35 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20221196440
20221198512
20221234084
20221235836
20221236025
20221238837
20221240503
20221240904
20221242360
20221246768
20221247486
20221249576
20221249916
20221250291
20221251740
20221253022
20221260283
20221260558
20221261021
20221261797
20221262887
20221263449
20221265566
20221268687
20221276473
20221278190
20221279916
20221280805
20221288568
20221289716
20221305503
20221305944
20221306090
20221334697
20221336244
20221338519
20221342558
20221343109

4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/22/2022
4/23/2022
4/23/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/25/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

14:47:32
18:40:43
08:32:45
10:45:57
11:01:41
14:54:56
17:25:40
18:06:33
20:43:33
07:56:17
08:51:27
11:30:43
12:02:23
12:35:19
14:44:10
16:31:50
08:02:58
08:24:26
09:00:21
09:59:36
11:26:17
12:14:05
15:23:28
20:26:10
12:00:18
14:39:11
17:27:48
19:04:11
15:13:43
17:38:49
09:47:22
10:20:38
10:31:00
14:43:59
16:51:06
20:31:58
07:22:24
08:11:09

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10200 WAYWARD WIND LN
9600 ROUND UP LN

10300 ASH FORK DR

9500 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9700 PALE STAR DR

10100 ROUND UP LN

10100 STORM MEADOW DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 RIO BRAVO RD
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9600 PALE STAR DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10600 LINECAMP DR

10000 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 ROUND UP LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

10000 ROUND UP LN

9900 ROUND UP LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
9900 ROUND UP LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

10000 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 ELK POINT LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45A24
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24

GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
TAYLOR, DARIAN
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20221344289
20221345729
20221346726
20221347848
20221350546
20221355541
20221355723
20221356436
20221358239
20221360174
20221362290
20221362965
20221363627
20221372113
20221374029

CHECK BUSINESS
20221356781

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

20221030563
20221033079
20221077823
20221089296
20221102355
20221117569
20221172441
20221197463
20221199311
20221199886
20221239220
20221241480
20221252515
20221253621
20221254942
20221288054
20221289150
20221337898

4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/29/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022

4/29/2022

4/1/2022
4/1/2022

4/5/2022

4/6/2022

4/7/2022

4/8/2022

4/13/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/23/2022
4/23/2022
4/27/2022
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09:45:26
11:40:57
12:58:12
14:40:00
19:03:07
07:55:16
08:12:41
09:13:12
11:41:01
14:47:42
18:21:57
19:40:59
20:55:29
17:40:45
21:26:43

Total: 1
09:40:33

Total: 19
16:52:50
21:06:52
20:36:12
17:34:56
17:03:35
21:14:19
16:13:54
16:38:41
20:18:02
21:25:30
15:28:09
19:07:53
15:50:25
17:25:50
19:37:47
14:04:01
16:28:34
19:25:30

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

CHECK BUSINESS

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
HON
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 PALE STAR DR
10000 ENCINO COVE CT
9900 ROUND UP LN
10000 ROUND UP LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10400 ELK POINT LN
9900 BURNTFORK DR
9900 ROUND UP LN
9900 ROUND UP LN
10200 ASH FORK DR
9900 ROUND UP LN
10000 ROUND UP LN
9900 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

10300 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

10100 ASH FORK DR

9800 ROUND UP LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

10100 RED WOLF LN

9700 ROUND UP LN

10100 ROUND UP LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

10100 STORM MEADOW DR
10100 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 RED WOLF LN

10000 ROUND UP LN

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 ROUND UP LN

10200 ASH FORK DR

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34

45A24

45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B34
45B44
45B34
45B34

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE

TAYLOR, DARIAN

GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
OTHER

GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
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20221348959

ACCI UNK MAJ MINOR
20221037910

ACCIDENT FSGI

20221075118 220401873

ACCIDENT MINOR
20221217436
20221266003
20221323278

220406859
220408672
220410762

911 HANG UP
20221047035
20221055947
20221060770
20221075421
20221077932
20221078004
20221181400

4/28/2022

4/2/2022

4/5/2022

4/17/2022
4/21/2022
4/26/2022

4/3/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
4/14/2022

Date of Report: 5/16/2022 8:25:20 AM

16:18:27

Total: 1
10:18:50

Total: 1
16:22:54

Total: 3
18:50:18
16:00:44
17:37:39

Total: 7
06:48:04
06:23:11
13:51:36
16:47:59
20:49:02
20:56:11
09:55:29

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

ACCI UNK MAJ MINOR

ACCIDENT FSGI

ACCIDENT MINOR
ACCIDENT MINOR
ACCIDENT MINOR

911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP

INF

ADV

REP

REP
ARP
REP

FAL
FAL
UNF
INF
INF
FAL
INF

10200 ASH FORK DR

10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR/WILLOW CROSSING

10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
9500 CABIN CREEK DR/WEST RD
9600 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 PALE STAR DR
9600 CABIN CREEK DR

E039

E038

E038

E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B34

45D28

45B34

45B36
45B34
45E15

45D16
45A32
45B36
45B34
45B34
45B34
45A32

GARCIA III, JOSE

OTHER

GARCIA III, JOSE

OTHER
GARCIA III, JOSE
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
GARCIA III, JOSE
OTHER
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